SOUPS

Traditional Chicken Noodle
Clam Chowder

Beef Chili

aged cheddar, garlic bread

SALADS

Caesar Salad
romaine lettuce, bacon bits,
herb spiced croutons, Parmesan cheese

Greek Salad

peppers, cucumber, onion, tomato,
Kalamata olives, feta cheese,
dressed with lemon, olive oil

Mediterranean Pasta Salad
red wine vinaigrette

Caprese Salad
fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil,
balsamic glaze

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

8 Prosciutto Baguette

9 prosciutto, tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil,

14 olive oil, arugula, French-style baguette

Grilled Reuben

14 lean corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut,

Thousand Island dressing, toasted rye

Chicken BLT

14 seasoned chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
smoked Ontario bacon, mayonnaise,
ciabatta bun.

3 Cheese Grilled Cheese

14 2ged provolone, Swiss, and cheddar cheese,

multigrain bread

16 Cubano
pulled pork, sliced ham, Swiss cheese,
mustard, pickles

Eggplant Parmesan

FEATURES

Tuesday - Tuna Melt
tuna salad, cheddar cheese, marble rye

Wednesday - Montreal Smoked Meat

hand carved Montreal Smoked Meat on rye

Thursday - Meatball Sub
oven roasted meatballs, tomato sauce,

provolone and Parmesan cheese, sub bun

breaded eggplant, tomato sauce,

16 | ciabatta bun

17 | Ham and Swiss on Croissant

Virginia ham, Swiss cheese, mayonnaise,
18 lettuce, sliced tomato

Egg Salad Croissant

mayonnaise, diced celery, green onion,

GRILL

Prime Rib Burger
80z Prime rib burger, lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickles, toasted brioche bun

SIDES

Fresh Cut French Fries
Onion Rings
Classic Poutine

fresh cut french fries, Quebec cheese curds,

housemade gravy

lettuce

19 Loxand Bagel
smoked salmon, sesame seed bagel,
cream cheese, sliced onion, cucumber,
fresh dill, capers

Smoked Turkey Wrap
~» smoked turkey, cranberry mayonnaise,
g lettuce, tomato, white or whole wheat
14 Hot Do
all beef ﬁot dog on brioche,
fries and beef chili

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES
THIS OUTLET DOES NOT OFFER TAKE OUT

DINE IN ONLY

provolone and Parmesan cheese, arugula,

18

18

18

16

18

18

16

16

18

18

17



Wine By the Glass

White Wine

50z
Chardonnay, Colio Estate, Harrow, Ontario 9.50
Pinot Grigio, Inniskillen, N.O.T.L., Ontario 11.25

Sparkling
Cava, Freixenet, Spain (200ml)
Red Wine

50z
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc, Jackson-Triggs, N.O.T.L, Ontario 11.25
Shiraz, Clift 79, Australia 12.00

Classic Cocktails(102)
Margarita (see server for flavours) 11.00 Pina Colada
Bloody Caesar/Mary 11.00  Sex on the Beach
Collins (vodka or gin) 11.00  Tequila Sunrise
Daquiri (see server for flavours) 11.00  Whiskey Sour
Bottle Beer On Tap
Selections
Domestic: Bud, Canadian, Coors Light 7.74 Domestic: Canadian, Coors Light
Premium: Alexander Keith’s 8.19 Budweiser, Miller Lite
Import: Corona, Heineken, Heineken Silver 9.07 Premium: Rickard’s Red
Guinness Can 11.95 Blue Moon, Strongbow

Import: Stella, Heineken
Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Virgin Caesar/Mary 7.50 Coffee/Tea
Virgin Daquiris (see server for flavour) 7.50 Cappaccino
Monster 5.75 Espresso
Assorted Juices 4.50 Double Espresso
Soft Drinks 3.25 Nestle Water
Ice Tea 3.50 Milk
San Pellegrino (250ml) 4.25 Hot Chocolate

Smoothies

$7.50
Coconut Kick

Pina colada blended with a shot of espresso

Mango Strawberry Lemonade

frozen strawberries and mango blended with tart lemon

Chocolate Banana

90z

14.25
16.75

90z

16.75
18.00

120z

8.19

8.63

9.29

Chocolate blended with frozen banana and ice cream topped with whipped cream

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES

Btl

38
45

20

Btl

45
48

11.00
11.00
11.00
11.00

200z

10.18

10.62

11.95

3.75
5.00
4.50
6.50
2.25
4.00
4.75



