



SOUPS

Traditional Chicken Noodle
Clam Chowder
Beef Chili
 aged cheddar, garlic bread

SALADS

Caesar Salad
 romaine lettuce, bacon bits,
 herb spiced croutons, Parmesan cheese

Greek Salad
 peppers, cucumber, onion, tomato,
 Kalamata olives, feta cheese,
 dressed with lemon, olive oil

Mediterranean Pasta Salad
 red wine vinaigrette

Caprese Salad
 fresh mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, basil,
 balsamic glaze

FEATURES

Tuesday - Tuna Melt 16
 tuna salad, cheddar cheese, marble rye

Wednesday - Montreal Smoked Meat 17
 hand carved Montreal Smoked Meat on rye

Thursday - Meatball Sub 18
 oven roasted meatballs, tomato sauce,
 provolone and Parmesan cheese, sub bun

GRILL

Prime Rib Burger 19
 8oz Prime rib burger, lettuce, tomato,
 onion, pickles, toasted brioche bun

SIDES

Fresh Cut French Fries 7
Onion Rings 9
Classic Poutine 14
 fresh cut french fries, Quebec cheese curds,
 housemade gravy

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Prosciutto Baguette 18
 9 prosciutto, tomato, fresh mozzarella, basil,
 14 olive oil, arugula, French-style baguette

Grilled Reuben 18
 14 lean corned beef, Swiss cheese, sauerkraut,
 Thousand Island dressing, toasted rye

Chicken BLT 18
 14 seasoned chicken breast, lettuce, tomato,
 smoked Ontario bacon, mayonnaise,
 ciabatta bun.

3 Cheese Grilled Cheese 16
 14 aged provolone, Swiss, and cheddar cheese,
 multigrain bread

Cubano 18
 16 pulled pork, sliced ham, Swiss cheese,
 mustard, pickles

Eggplant Parmesan 18
 breaded eggplant, tomato sauce,
 provolone and Parmesan cheese, arugula,
 ciabatta bun

Ham and Swiss on Croissant 16
 Virginia ham, Swiss cheese, mayonnaise,
 lettuce, sliced tomato

Egg Salad Croissant 16
 mayonnaise, diced celery, green onion,
 lettuce

Lox and Bagel 18
 19 smoked salmon, sesame seed bagel,
 cream cheese, sliced onion, cucumber,
 fresh dill, capers

Smoked Turkey Wrap 18
 smoked turkey, cranberry mayonnaise,
 lettuce, tomato, white or whole wheat

Hot Dog 17
 all beef hot dog on brioche,
 fries and beef chili

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES
 THIS OUTLET DOES NOT OFFER TAKE OUT
 DINE IN ONLY

Wine By the Glass

White Wine

	5oz	9oz	Btl
Chardonnay , Colio Estate, Harrow, Ontario	9.50	14.25	38
Pinot Grigio , Inniskillen, N.O.T.L., Ontario	11.25	16.75	45

Sparkling

Cava, Freixenet, Spain (200ml)			20
--------------------------------	--	--	----

Red Wine

	5oz	9oz	Btl
Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet Franc , Jackson-Triggs, N.O.T.L, Ontario	11.25	16.75	45
Shiraz , Cliff 79, Australia	12.00	18.00	48

Classic Cocktails(1oz)

Margarita (see server for flavours)	11.00	Pina Colada	11.00
Bloody Caesar/Mary	11.00	Sex on the Beach	11.00
Collins (vodka or gin)	11.00	Tequila Sunrise	11.00
Daquiri (see server for flavours)	11.00	Whiskey Sour	11.00

Bottle Beer Selections

On Tap

			12oz	20oz
Domestic: Bud, Canadian, Coors Light	7.74	Domestic: Canadian, Coors Light	8.19	10.18
Premium: Alexander Keith's	8.19	Budweiser, Miller Lite		
Import: Corona, Heineken, Heineken Silver	9.07	Premium: Rickard's Red	8.63	10.62
Guinness Can	11.95	Blue Moon, Strongbow		
		Import: Stella, Heineken	9.29	11.95

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

Virgin Caesar/Mary	7.50	Coffee/Tea	3.75
Virgin Daquiris (see server for flavour)	7.50	Cappaccino	5.00
Monster	5.75	Espresso	4.50
Assorted Juices	4.50	Double Espresso	6.50
Soft Drinks	3.25	Nestle Water	2.25
Ice Tea	3.50	Milk	4.00
San Pellegrino (250ml)	4.25	Hot Chocolate	4.75

Smoothies

\$7.50

Coconut Kick

Pina colada blended with a shot of espresso

Mango Strawberry Lemonade

frozen strawberries and mango blended with tart lemon

Chocolate Banana

Chocolate blended with frozen banana and ice cream topped with whipped cream

PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE APPLICABLE TAXES